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
room 312

DESK room with telephone and steno-
graphic service. Phone Broadway 3715.

Money to Doan on Real EMate.

MORTGAGE LOANS.

RESIDENTIAL LOANS. 6 PER CENT.
Five-ye- period with repayment

privilege of $100 or any - multiple
mereoi on interest dates.

Installment loans.
6 PER CENT.

Five-yea- r period; will loan 60 per
cent of the value of your home; only
smau montniy payment required withinterest; you may pay more or all of
principal on first of any month; no
penalty.

BUSINESS PROPERTY LOANS
6 PER CENT.

Five-ye- ar period, with repayment
privileges.
NO DELAY IN CLOSING LOANS.

BRICE MORTGAGE COMPANY.
Portland Mortgage Correspondent

The Prudential Insurance Co.
of America.

1210-121- 7 Teon Bldg. Main 8308.

MORTGAGE- LOANS.

Pay for your home
like others pay rent

by our
MONTHLY PAYMENT PLAN.

Also straight mortgage if desired,

WESTERN BOND AND
MORTGAGE COMPANY.
PORTLAND. OREGON.

THE BEST and easiest method of payinga loan is our monthly payment plan.
$32.26 per month for 36 months, or
$25.36 per month for 48 months, or
$21.34 per month for 60 months, or
$16.60 per month for 84 months, or
$15.17 per month for 96 monthspays a loan of $1000 and interest.
Other amounts in same proportion.

City loans on improved property or
for improvement purposes ; no com-
missions. Repayment privileges.
EQUITABLE SAVINGS & LOAN ASSN..

242 Stark St.. Portland. Or.
"THH DISAPPEARING MORTGAGE"

has mome from the east for residence,apartment houses and other Income
real estate. Pay here.

ANY AMOUNT. ANY TIME.
No penalties, no renewal charges.

Building loans also.
Other funds as since 1907.

LARGE AMOUNTS.
Central Business Property 0

The most complete loan service.
EDWARD B. GOUDEY CO..

United States Bank Bldg.

WE ARE PREPARED TO ASSIST
YOU IN FINANCING YOUR

NEW HOME.
STRAIGHT MONEY

with privileges. Old resi-
dences and business property in airts.to $50,000. Money available for Wi-
llamette valley cities. We buy mtgs.
and sellers' contracts. See Mr. Martin.

COE A. McKENNA & CO..
Artisan Bldg., Bdy. at Oak. Bdy. 7522.

MORTGAGE LOANS.
$500 to $50,000 on city property.

We make a specialty of
small loans.

$400, $600. $800, $1000.
Plenty of capital. Can pay at once

ii gooa tine is iurmsnea.
GEO. T. MOORE CO., 1007 Yeon Bldg,

RESIDENCE LOANS
We have local private funds for im- -

meaiate loans on improved city orooerty at current rates, In amounts from
$5(H to- $10,000. Keep your interestpayments in Oregon, see c. V. Hawk
loan department, with

FRANK L. McGUIRE.
Abington Bidg. Broadway 7171.

$ 1 000$ 1 500 $2000 $ 2500 $60K.
NO DELAY CURRENT RATES.

LARGER AMOUNTS IF DESIRED.
IMPROVED CITY OR FARM PROP-

ERTY.
W. S. POIND EXTER.

207-- 8 SELLING BLDG. MAIN 1800.

SIX PER CENT.
INSURANCE COMPANY money for

RESIDENCE LOANS.
Also gtrm loans.

QuIck Service.
Liberal Repayment Privileges.
COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE

SECURITIES COMPANY,
91 Third St. Bdwy. 6068.

FARM LOANS.
Insurance company money to loan at

lowest current rates on Willamette val
ley farms; no delays.

DEVEREAUX MORTGAGE CO.,
Ground Floor Wells Fargo Bldg.

MORTGAGE LOANS
in any amount at lowest rates on city
or country property; prompt and help-
ful service.

PAGET & PAGET, Realtors.
283 Stark St., nr. 4th. Bdwy. 3794.

WE HAVE money available for good
residence loans; also insurance money
for business property at lowest avail-
able rates.

MORTGAGE BOND CO..Bdwy. 2021. Wilcox Bldg.
$250, $400, $500. $700. $S50. $1000 andup. Low rates, quick action. Money

on hand. Pay off any part any time.
GORDON MORTGAGE CO.,

630 Cham, of Com. Bldg. Bdwy. 6370
HAVE $1000, $1500. $3000. $5000 to loan

u i per cent on approved securityprompt, reliable service
A. H. BIRRELL-GIL- L CO..210 X. W. Bank Bldg. Marshall 4114.

MORTGAGE LOANS.
Residence and City Property.

6H and 7 per cent. A
UNION ABSTRACT CO..

Ground Floor Henry Bldg.
PAY YOUR mortgage by installments:per cent interest on new principal aftereach payment ; no commission ; repay-

ment privileges any amount at any

MORTGAGE LOANS oa improved farmsand city property; favorable repaying
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